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HOLIDAYS 

Republic Day 
Maha Shivaratri 

Holi 

Id-ul-Fitr 

Mahavir Jayanti 
Meshadi (Tamil New Year) 

Good Friday 
Budhha Purnima 

ld-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 
Rath Yatra 

Muharam 

Independence Day 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Id-E-Milad 

Dussehra(Maha Navami) 
Mahatma Gandhi's 

Birthday 
Naraka Chaturdasi 

Diwali 

Govardhan Puja 
Bhai Duj 
Guru Nanak's Birthday 

Christmas Day 
The day following Annual 
sports day/ Annual Day 

VACATION 

Summer Vacation 
Autumn Break 
Winter Break 

1.Mr. Balaram Das (TGT English) P 
2.Ms. Sanjana Kumari (TGT Art) 
3.Ms. Deepika Upadhyay (PRT Music) 
4.Mr. Kiran Mondal (TGT Library) > 

DATE 

26.01.2025 Sunday 
DAY 

26.02.2025 Wednesday 
14.03.2025 Friday 
31.03.2025 Monday 

10.04.2025 Thursday 
14.04.2025 Monday 

18.04.2025 Friday 
12.05.2025 Monday 

07.06.2025 Saturday 
27.06.2025 Friday 
06.07.2025 Sunday 
15.08.2025 Friday 
27.08.2025 Friday 

05.09.2025 Friday 
01.10.2025 Wednesday 

02.10.2025 Thursday 
20.10.2025 Monday 
21.10.2025 Tuesday 

22.10.2025 Wednesday 
23.10.2025 Thursday 
05.11.2025 Wednesday 
25.12.2025 Thursday 
As and 
when Falls 

Dates Awaited 

Dates Awaited 

Dates Awaited 

ARNEPAnc1pal 
h fagA/Kendriya Vidyalaya 

GatHE/Jagatsinghpur 
4o/PIN-754 102 
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